
Sr.No Name Applicant ID Program Status

1 SUMAYYAH FAZAL  S202600932 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

2 SABIAH KHALID S202601282 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

3 MUHAMMAD ADNAN S202601338 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

4 MUAZIM ALI  S202601339 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

5 SYED MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ALI S202601385 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

6 HAFIZ MAZHAR AFTAB S202601435 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

7 AYESHA QAYYUM S202601439 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

8 SYEDA ZONAB FATIMA S202601604 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

9 MUHAMMAD MOEEN DILAWAR S202601622 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

10 SADIA S202601647 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

11 FAUZIA ASLAM  S202601710 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

12 FATIMA AMIN  S202601768 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

13 HIRA KHALID  S202601838 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

14 QASIM YOUNAS  S202601198 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

15 ANAS JAVAID S202601423 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

16 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN BAIG S202601434 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

17 MUHAMMAD IMRAN BAIG  S202601507 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

18 MUHAMMAD MASAB S202601562 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

19 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RIZWAN S202601732 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

20 EMAN QASIM  S202601737 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

21 AROOB KHALID  S202601806 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

22 MIAN MOHAD KHALID S202601807 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

23 MUHAMMADSARIM NAWAZ S202601028 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

24 IQRA ZAHEER S202601058 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

25 ABUZAR AMIR  S202601089 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

26 MUHAMMAD ARHAM  S202601162 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

27 ALIZA ABBAS S202601177 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

28 AYESHA ASIF  S202601241 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

29 ATIKA IMTIAZ  S202601243 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

30 FAIZA KIRAN S202601259 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

31 MALAIKA REHAN S202601292 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

32 BISMA JAVEED  S202601341 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

33 MAHNOOR FAZAL AHMAD S202601394 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

34 HAFIZA JANNAT NAEEM S202601455 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

35 RAMAL SHAFAQAT S202601458 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

36 MINAHAL ZAHRA  S202601465 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

37 LAIBA  S202601477 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

38 MEERAB S202601478 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

39 AWAIS AHMED  S202601480 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

40 BILAL AHMAD S202601484 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

41 UJALA SAEED S202601525 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

42 HUMNA IQBAL  S202601531 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

43 MALIHA UMAR  S202601531 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

44 AYESHA S202601578 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

45 NABILA RAUF  S202601584 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

46 SAHRISH HINA  S202601585 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

47 SAIF UR REHMAN  S202601624 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

All the qualified participants are requested to visit UMT Admission Office to get their Fee Voucher. For any query kindly 

email at admissionfee@umt.edu.pk
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48 FATIMA RAMZAN S202601663 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

49 HIFZA ARSHAD S202601670 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

50 MIRZA BABAR KHAN S202601716 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

51 MUHAMMAD HARIS S202601717 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

52 NAWAL SHAHID  S202601719 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

53 SEHAR ZAIGHAM  S202601724 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

54 MUHAMMAD AHMAD  S202601726 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

55 MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN RIZWAN S202601754 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

56 FIZZAH ABBAS  S202601788 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

57 ESHA SAHAR S202601794 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

58 SYED MUHAMMAD WALEED GILLANI S202601797 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

59 ABDULLAH YASIR  S202601820 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

60 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD  S202601849 BS(AI) Provisional Admission

61 MUHAMMAD USMAN S202601852 BS(AI) Provisional Admission


